POSSIBLE STATE TEAMS PHASE 2 SUBSTITUTES

Names
Barnwell Chris
Black David
Burnell Rob
Cheney Phil
Clarke Ann
Cottrell Ann
Deaton Gary
Deaton Marc
Evans George
Evans Glynn
Fallon Gordon
Fallon Jeff
Fleet Helen
Fleet Robert
Foreman Carole
Foreman John
Franco Jackie
Hargreaves Robyn
Hill Andrew
Hollands Gary
Hollands Sue
Lokan John
Luke Sally
Lupul Ella
Macey Rodney
Nettle Chris
Neuling John
Paris Merilyn
Pellen Graham
Poon Rebecca
Robertson Liz
Rollond Helen
Shilling David
Smith John
Thiele Julie
Thompson Carmel
Walker Paul
Walters Margaret
Walton Martin
Ward Michael

Home

82722142
82694795
82781943
83797037
83824045
82350911

83330608
83330608

82937330

82724290

83321293

83380931

83324782
83396187

83763096
82975879

83794840

83730234

Mobile

0401076566
0409092916
0407884551
0403024478
0499601678
0419849611
0414464872
0415780417
0422599464
0419305345
0411510603
0417879873
0421331650
0407518259
0412468324
0412825197
0417846191
0403866766
0412817361
0428980028
0439806757
0416544970
0420858237
0426814117
0403572373
0422370480
0438450001
0497067995
0418631931

0417838714
0402255629
0437700148
0413189908

0400002020
0433397532
0439446555
0424587461
0418853723



